
WOMENS 114.0 RESULTS

Womens 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.8 100.0 10

2 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 100.0 8

3 Magda Sanchez SWH 107.4 95.0 6

4 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 113.6 95.0 4

5 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 111.0 90.0 2

6 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 80.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 80.0 0

8 Blakelyn Riedel Goodland 112.6 75.0 0

9 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 114.0 75.0 0

10 Jhovana Cruz Liberal High School 114.0 70.0 0

11 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 113.0 65.0 0

Womens 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 113.6 230.0 10

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.8 220.0 8

3 Magda Sanchez SWH 107.4 185.0 6

4 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 111.0 160.0 4

5 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 160.0 2

6 Blakelyn Riedel Goodland 112.6 155.0 1

7 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 155.0 0

8 Jhovana Cruz Liberal High School 114.0 145.0 0

9 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 114.0 140.0 0

10 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 130.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 113.0 105.0 0

Womens 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 111.0 125.0 10

2 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 113.6 125.0 8

3 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 125.0 6

4 Magda Sanchez SWH 107.4 115.0 4

5 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.8 115.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 95.0 1

7 Blakelyn Riedel Goodland 112.6 90.0 0

8 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 85.0 0

9 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 114.0 80.0 0

10 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 113.0 70.0 0

11 Jhovana Cruz Liberal High School 114.0 70.0 0

Womens 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Angela Lopez Ness City Eagles 113.6 450.0 10

2 Juanita Puentes SWH 112.8 435.0 8

3 Magda Sanchez SWH 107.4 395.0 6

4 Cadence Koch Oakley High School 113.9 385.0 4

5 Aleah Farnum Hugoton 111.0 375.0 2

6 Madison Seyb Stanton County Trojans 113.6 330.0 1

7 Blakelyn Riedel Goodland 112.6 320.0 0

8 Jayde  Jones Stanton County Trojans 111.0 295.0 0

9 Allie Hernandez Wichita County 114.0 295.0 0

10 Jhovana Cruz Liberal High School 114.0 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Audrie Grindle Liberal High School 113.0 240.0 0


